Dera Natung Government College,
Itanagar

P.O. : R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113
URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course : Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Zoology
REMAINING CAPACITY : 10 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B. Sc MAJOR ZOOLOGY | Semester in Dera Natung
Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees
through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online
admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and
when notified by the college authority.

Merit
No.

10

Form
No.
30309

27793

28363

31634

30954

30704

30655

30939

31200

30751

Name

NABAM

ONAM

PACHING
ANYA

JUMLI
TACHA

SELMI
KEYANG

NADA
MAMUNG

TAKAM
NANA

JIMI
KAMRA

TAKAM
TUNU

AGAM
JONGKEY

SONAM
TSERING

Last Institute

GHSS, SAGALEE

NECHIPHU
CHILDRENS
FOUNDATION
SCHOOL

GHSS,
ARUNODAYA

GHSS,
NAHARLAGUN

KV, NERIST

GREEN MOUNT

SCHOOL

GHSS, DAPORIJO

OJU MISSION

SCHOOL

KINGCUP PUBLIC
SCHOOL

GHSS, LUMLA

District

Papumpare

KRA DAADI

Papumpare

East
Kameng

Lower
Subansiri

KRA DAADI

Upper

Subansiri

KRA DAADI

Upper Siang

Tawang

Passsing
Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

CUET
Score

655

524

364

295

259

232

12th(%)

49.2

48.4

45.8

44.2

89

77.8

59.67

62.6

55.6

57.6

English
Marks
58

49

44

53

92

89

73

69

69

53

Seat
Allocation

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED

ALLOCATED



Footer Note

Note:

The list is in order of merit..
Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.

Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the
information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.

Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed copy
of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when
notified by the college authority.

Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class Xll Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate
(TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration
Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

15-08-2024 09:18:30



