

Dera Natung Government College, Itanagar

P.O.: R. K. Mission Arunachal Pradesh 791113 URL: dngc.ac.in e-mail: dngcitanagar@gmail.com Telephone: -

Course: Bachelor of Science [B.Sc.]
Category: Catchment Area | Subject Group: B.Sc. (Major) Zoology
REMAINING CAPACITY: 10 | Percentage Requirement: 40

Student Merit List 2

Following candidates are provisionally allocated a seat in B. Sc MAJOR ZOOLOGY I Semester in Dera Natung Govt. College, Itanagar for the session 2024-25. The allocated students are advised to pay admission fees through online mode only w.e.f. 14.08.2024 to 16.08.2024 till 11:59 pm at www.dngc.ac.in. A printed copy of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when notified by the college authority.

, , ,									
Merit No.	Form No.	Name	Last Institute	District	Passsing Year	CUET Score	12th(%)	English Marks	Seat Allocation
1	30309	NABAM ONAM	GHSS, SAGALEE	Papumpare	2024	0	49.2	58	ALLOCATED
2	27793	PACHING ANYA	NECHIPHU CHILDRENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL	KRA DAADI	2024	0	48.4	49	ALLOCATED
3	28363	JUMLI TACHA	GHSS, ARUNODAYA	Papumpare	2024	0	45.8	44	ALLOCATED
4	31634	SELMI KEYANG	GHSS, NAHARLAGUN	East Kameng	2024	0	44.2	53	ALLOCATED
5	30954	NADA MAMUNG	KV, NERIST	Lower Subansiri	2023	655	89	92	ALLOCATED
6	30704	TAKAM NANA	GREEN MOUNT SCHOOL	KRA DAADI	2023	524	77.8	89	ALLOCATED
7	30655	JIMI KAMRA	GHSS, DAPORIJO	Upper Subansiri	2023	364	59.67	73	ALLOCATED
8	30939	TAKAM TUNU	OJU MISSION SCHOOL	KRA DAADI	2023	295	62.6	69	ALLOCATED
9	31200	AGAM JONGKEY	KINGCUP PUBLIC SCHOOL	Upper Siang	2023	259	55.6	69	ALLOCATED
10	30751	SONAM TSERING	GHSS, LUMLA	Tawang	2023	232	57.6	53	ALLOCATED

Footer Note

Note:

- . The list is in order of merit..
- Preference is given to the fresh passed students as per Government's guideline.
- Allocation of seat is purely provisional; candidate's admission may be cancelled, at any stage, if found ineligible and/or the information provided by the candidate is/are found to be incorrect.
- Online Payment of Admission Fees is the confirmation that a candidate is provisionally admitted in the college. A printed copy
 of online admission form and fee receipt must be preserved and produce along with required original documents as and when
 notified by the college authority.
- Required documents for verification (in original) are: Class X mark sheet/certificate, class XII Mark sheet, Transfer Certificate (TC), Caste certificate, Permanent Resident Certificate (if applicable), Parent's Employer Certificate (if applicable), Migration Certificate (if applicable), NSS Certificate (if applicable), NCC Certificate (if applicable), Sports Certificate (if applicable).

Principal sign

15-08-2024 09:18:30